ESA

Loft Numb.:
Address:
Post code:

0000749963
Luceafarului, 20

Name :

0029CFF

Lista imbarc.

Costea Victor

City: Buftea

Timers

3 RAO1 1

Imbarcare

21/05/22 19:59:12 19:59:11

[ G G R WL SN

NN NN S
\IO\\UT|1>(J\)R)——“OKOOOQO\\UW>i>U)[\)ACDLOOO\TO\\UW'-l>~u)k)—A

Cc5331870
Ch3317BF
C5238FA6
C5238E70
C5331829
ch331979
C5331915
C5331893
C57CD479
C57BB976
Ch5238F2C
C53318DF
C5239165
C53318D0
C5331756
C523916C
C5238F2A
C5B84873
C55D34FA
C55D35FF
C56D543F
C5B84B96
C5239086
C5239Q7C
C5238E35
G523802C
CHCB9FB3

RO-20-000011517
RO-21-000310141
RO-20-000011562
RO-20-000011518
RO-20-000089006F
RO-20-000011589
RO-20-000403215
RO-20-000011587
RO-20-000089094
RO-19-000015247
RO-20-000089005
RO-20-000089078
RO-19-000015244
RO-20-000089079
RO-20-000716224
RO-21-000198164
RO-21-000310119
RO-21-000310116
RO-21-000310169
RO-21-000198120
RO-18-000199016F
RO-20-000089088F
RO-21-000015302F
RO-21-000015319F
RO-19-000300114F
RO-18-000089085F
RO-21-000310156
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